
STMY Exam Schedule - January 2022
Date Time Exam Location

Tues. Jan. 11 9:00 - 3:00 Eng. 30-1/30-2 Part A 112

Wed. Jan. 12 12:00-2:00 Grade 9 LA - Part A 112

Wed. Jan 19 Last Day of Regular Classes for Grades 11 & 12

Fri. Jan 21 Last Day of Regular Classes for Grade 9 & 10
9:00 - 3:00 Eng. 30-1/30-2 Part B 142
9:00 - 11:30 Math 20-1/20-2/20-3 143

Mon. Jan 24 9:00 - 11:30 Biology 20 124
9:00 - 11:30 Social 10-1/10-2 142

Tues. Jan 25 9:00 - 3:00 Biology 30 Diploma 120
9:00 - 11:30 Grade 9 LA Part B 128
9:00 - 11:30 Grade 9 Science 124

Wed. Jan 26 9:00 - 3:00 Chemistry 30 120
9:00 - 11:30 Social 20 128
9:00 - 11:30 Math 10A and 10B 143

Thurs. Jan 27 9:00 - 11:30 Grade 9 Social 128
9:00 - 11:30 Grade 9 Math 143

Fri. Jan 28 9:00 - 11:30 Physics 20 120

Mon. Jan.31 * No school for Students - Semester Break - Teacher PD Day *

Tues. Feb 1 Semester 2 Begins with Quarter 3 options


